
SI Medway & Maidstone – March 2024 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

    
 
 

1st 
 
 

2nd   
 

3rd  
 
 
 
 

4th   
 
    
 

5th  
Executive Meeting by 
Zoom, 7.30pm 

6th  
 

7th  
 

8th   
International 
Women’s Day 
 
International Women’s 
Day Social, The French 
Hospital, 41 La 
Providence, High St, 
Rochester, 12.30 – 
3.30pm 
 
Deadline for letting 
Sharon Forghani know 
if you will be attending 
the SISEE Region 
Meeting. 

9th 

Club Coffee Morning, 
11.00 am, 
Weatherspoons, High 
Street, Rochester  

10th  
International Day of 
Women Judges 

11th 
 

12th 
  

13th  

 

14th  
Business Club Meeting 
on Programme Action, 
7.30pm, Holiday Inn, 
Rochester 
Chair: Teresa Cambell 
 
 
 

15th  

 
 
 
 

16th  
 
SISEE Regional 
Meeting, Orida Hotel, 
Maidstone, ME14 5AA  
9.30am for a 10.00 am 
start. 
 
The Sensory Garden 
Volunteer Morning 
Rochester Esplanade, 
10.00am  – 12.00 
noon. 

17th    
 

18th   
 

19th   
 

20th    
 

21st    
International Day for 
the Elimination of 
Racial Discrimination 

22nd    
 
 
 
 

23rd      
 

24th  

 
 



 
 

25th 
 
   
 

26th   
 
 

27th  
 

28th  
Speaker Meeting by 
Zoom, 7.30 pm -  ‘The 
work of Street Child’ by 
Anna Lloyd, Street 
Child Fundraiser. 
Chair: TBC 

29th  
 

30th  
 
 
 

31st  

 


